DATE ITEM

TIMBER HUT

JULY 06 PAVILION - LONGMEAD

SOCIAL CLUB - BHLC

NOV 07 CONTAINER

CONTAINER
parish store
HEMYOCK COMMON
SHUTTLETON COMMON
ASHCULME TURBARY
LICKHAM COMMON
OWLEYCOMBE COMMON
LAND AT OLD STATION YARD SITE
LONGMEAD LAND
CEMETERY
BHLC land
pub car park piece of land
longmead road- service road
SAFE
Aug-10 LAPTOP
Sep-12 PRINTER
Mar-09 FILING CABINET
Nov-09 FIREPROOF CABINET
11-Apr pc for baptist church
Sep-15 laptop
Sep-15 NAS BOX
Sep-15 projector
CONTENTS OF LONGMEAD
drum
people at work signs
litter pickers
PARISH PUMP
06-02-91 NOTICEBOARD
NOTICEBOARD
DOG BIN
DOG BIN
DOG BIN
DOG BIN
DOG BIN
DOG BIN
DOG BIN
DOG BIN
DOG BIN
DOG BIN
DOG BIN

Cost £

221191
63839
2300
1000

R R R R R R R R R R R

297

180
25
401.35

816.32
390
276
408

63.82

39.8

372.89

148.94
175

REMOVED
FROM

Proxy £ LOCATION REGISTER

1500 IN CEMETERY

LONGMEAD
LONGMEAD
1

400 PARISH HALL

WITH CLERK 2015
CLERK

CLERK

CLERK

31/3/15

clerk

clerk

clerk

1
CAR PARK
1000 SPAR
CASTLE ENTRANCE
CAR PARK FORE
175 CASTLE PARK/STATION
175 EASTLANDS
175 CHURCHILLS/PROWSES
175 MILLHAYES/BHLC
175 LONGMEAD
175 LONGMEAD
175 IND EST
175 LOGAN
175 LOGAN

version 4



DATE

ITEM

MILLENNIUM BENCH

10-11-14 BENCH

BENCH
BENCH

10-11-14 BENCH

2004

Nov-87

Jul-89 N WATCH SIGNS

Jul-90
Oct-92
Apr-93
Jun-93

Mar-88 P HALL NOTICEBOARD

May-01

1999 basketball hoop

BENCH

BENCH

BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH

bus shelter
kissing gate

WAR MEMORIAL
LONGMEAD PLAY AREA
Apr-99 BASKETBALL HOOP
YOUTH SHELTER

BIER
TOPPER

FLOODBRIDGE
MUGA

TENNIS COURTS

BOULES AREA
CAR PARK

bridge at longmead
bridge across culm

Cost £

565.2

565.2

148

34.6
12.35
26.6
29.1
48.15
23.35

50013
279
6750

700

279
57832
52808
39714
1457.97
39500

18502

LOCATION

TOP PENCROSS HILL
WINDWARD EDGE
500 BYES

500 EASTLANDS

GREEN LANE

ST MARGARET'S
500 BROOK
ST MARGARET'S
500 BROOK
CULMSTOCK ROAD/
500 PARKLANDS
500 CEMETERY
500 CEMETERY
500 CEMETERY
500 CEMETERY
500 CEMETERY
500 CASTLE PARK
500 CASTLE PARK
500 HOLLINGGARTH
OLD SCHOOL COURT

station road by surgery
culm bridge road

LONGMEAD
LONGMEAD
LONGMEAD
LONGMEAD

REMOVED
FROM
REGISTER

2016

version 4



REMOVED

FROM
DATE ITEM Cost £ Proxy £ LOCATION REGISTER
ashculme x 2,
culmdavy x1,
HGV signs x 5 811.2 wheelbarrow x2
Community Road signs x 32 cones x 20and
sandbags x 34 1728
station road x 2,
depth markers x 4 0 culmbridge, byes,
defibs x 3 3400
bmx track 5210
bmx sign 190.8
bmx bin 1
5 No benches 1074
TOTAL 572375.32 10985 583360.32

version 4



