					REMOVED FROM
DATE	ITEM	Cost £	•	LOCATION	REGISTER
	TIMBER HUT		1500	IN CEMETERY	
JULY 06	PAVILION - LONGMEAD	221191			
	SOCIAL CLUB - BHLC	63839			
NOV 07	CONTAINER	2300		LONGMEAD	
	CONTAINER	1000		LONGMEAD	
	parish store		1		
	HEMYOCK COMMON	1			
	SHUTTLETON COMMON	1			
	ASHCULME TURBARY	1			
	LICKHAM COMMON	1			
	OWLEYCOMBE COMMON	1			
	LAND AT OLD STATION YARD SITE	1			
	LONGMEAD LAND	1			
	CEMETERY	1			
	BHLC land	1			
	pub car park piece of land	1			
	longmead road- service road	1			
	SAFE		400	PARISH HALL	
Aug-10	LAPTOP	297		WITH CLERK	2015
Sep-12	PRINTER	180		CLERK	
Mar-09	FILING CABINET	25		CLERK	
Nov-09	FIREPROOF CABINET	401.35		CLERK	
11-Apr	pc for baptist church	816.32			31/3/15
Sep-15	laptop	390		clerk	
Sep-15	NAS BOX	276		clerk	
Sep-15	projector	408		clerk	
	CONTENTS OF LONGMEAD		1		
	drum		1		
	people at work signs	63.82			
	litter pickers	39.8			
	PARISH PUMP		1		
06-02-91	NOTICEBOARD	372.89		CAR PARK	
	NOTICEBOARD		1000	SPAR	
	DOG BIN	148.94		CASTLE ENTRANCE	
	DOG BIN	175		CAR PARK FORE	
	DOG BIN		175	CASTLE PARK/STATION	
	DOG BIN			EASTLANDS	
	DOG BIN		175	CHURCHILLS/PROWSES	
	DOG BIN			MILLHAYES/BHLC	
	DOG BIN			LONGMEAD	
	DOG BIN			LONGMEAD	
	DOG BIN			IND EST	
	DOG BIN			LOGAN	
	DOG BIN			LOGAN	
			1,3		

DATE	ITEM	Cost £		Proxy £	LOCATION	REMOVED FROM REGISTER
	MILLENNIUM BENCH				TOP PENCROSS HILL	
10-11-14			565.2		WINDWARD EDGE	
	BENCH				BYES	
	BENCH				EASTLANDS	
10-11-14	BENCH		565.2		GREEN LANE	
					ST MARGARET'S	
	BENCH			500	BROOK	
					ST MARGARET'S	
	BENCH			500	BROOK .	
					CULMSTOCK ROAD/	
	BENCH				PARKLANDS	
	BENCH				CEMETERY	
	BENCH				CEMETERY	
	BENCH				CEMETERY	
	BENCH				CEMETERY	
	BENCH				CEMETERY	
	BENCH				CASTLE PARK	
	BENCH				CASTLE PARK	
	BENCH			500	HOLLINGGARTH	2215
Nov-87	BENCH	148			OLD SCHOOL COURT	2016
Jul-89	N WATCH SIGNS		34.6		station road by surgery	
Jul-90			12.35		culm bridge road	
Oct-92			26.6			
Apr-93			29.1			
Jun-93			48.15			
Mar-88	P HALL NOTICEBOARD		23.35			
	bus shelter			1		
	kissing gate			1		
	WAR MEMORIAL			1		
	LONGMEAD PLAY AREA		50013			
Apr-99	BASKETBALL HOOP		279			
2004	YOUTH SHELTER		6750			
	BIER			1		
May-01	TOPPER		700			
1999	basketball hoop		279			
	FLOODBRIDGE		57832			
	MUGA		52808		LONGMEAD	
	TENNIS COURTS		39714		LONGMEAD	
	BOULES AREA	14	157.97		LONGMEAD	
	CAR PARK		39500		LONGMEAD	
	bridge at longmead			1		
	bridge across culm		18502			

D.4.T.F	. <del></del>	0	D	LOCATION	FROM
DATE	ITEM	Cost £	Proxy £	LOCATION ashculme x 2, culmdavy x1,	REGISTER
	HGV signs x 5		811.2	wheelbarrow x2	
	Community Road signs x 32 cones x 20and				
	sandbags x 34		1728		
				station road x 2,	
	depth markers x 4		0	culmbridge, byes,	
	defibs x 3		3400		
	bmx track		5210		
	bmx sign		190.8		
	bmx bin			1	
	5 No benches		1074		

TOTAL 572375.32 10985 583360.32